
Total number of openings: 195 

 

 

 

 

Shaping Little Lives into Bright Futures 
 

Holiday Arrangements  

2024-2025 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Autumn Term 2024 

Inset Day 1 – Monday 2nd September 2024 

School re-opens on – Tuesday 3rd September 2024 

Half term – Monday 21st October – Friday 25th October 2024 

School re-opens – Monday 28th October 2024  

Ends – Friday 20th December 2024 (School closes at 1:30pm) 

Spring Term 2025  

School re-opens on – Monday 6th January 2025 

Half term – Monday February 17th – Friday 21st February 2025 

School re-opens – Monday 24th February 2025  

Ends – Friday April 4th 2025 (School closes at 1:30pm) 

Summer Term 2025 

School re-opens on – Tuesday 22nd April 2025 

May Day Closure – Monday 5th May 2025  

Inset Day 2 – Thursday 22nd May 2025 

Inset Day 3 – Friday 23rd May 2025  

Half term – Monday 26TH May – Friday 30th May 2025 

School re-opens – Monday 2nd June 2025  

Ends – Friday July 18th 2025 (School closes at 1:30pm) 

Inset Day 4 – Monday 21st July 2025 

Inset Day 5 – Tuesday 22nd July 2025 

 

Inset Day 5 –  


